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Mar 20 (April Pricing)

Brand

Case or Keg
Harviestoun Brewery Clackmannanshire, United Kingdom
Engineer's Reserve Case
Engineer's Reserve Keg
Engineer's Reserve Keg
Engineer's Reserve Keg
Engineer's Reserve Keg
Schiehallion Case
Schiehallion Keg
G. Schneider & Sohn Kelheim, Germany
Nelson Sauvin Case
Nelson Sauvin Keg

Uerige Obergaerige Hausbrauerei Duesseldorf, Germany

Uerige Classic Case
Uerige Classic Keg
Uerige Classic Case

Brauerei Heller-Trum/ Aecht Schlenkerla Bamberg, Germany

Oak Smoke Case
Oak Smoke Keg
Helles "Krausen" Keg
Apostelbraeu, Germany

First Bavarian Pale Ale Keg
First Bavarian Pale Ale Case
Professor Fritz Briem Freising, Germany

Grodziskie Case
Grodziskie Keg

Kiuchi Shuzou Ltd Ibaraki-ken Naka-gun, Japan

Hitachino Nipponia Pilsner Case
Hitachino Nipponia Pilsner Keg
Hitachino Nipponia Pilsner Keg
Hitachino Commemorative Ale Case
Hitachino Commemorative Ale Keg

Hitachino Commemorative Ale Keg

Description
Bottle or
Keg Size

11.20z
20L
30L
50L

40.8L

16.90z
30L

25.40z
20L

11.20z
30L
5L

16.90z
30L
30L

50L
16.90z

16.90z
30L

11.20z
20L
30L

11.20z
20L
30L

# of Bottles
Per Case

12

12

24

20

20

20

24

24

Case or Keg
Price
S 49.00
S 147.00
S 209.00
S 310.00
S 256.00
S 51.00
S 155.00
S 75.00
S 206.00
S 84.00
S 196.00
S 79.00
S 76.00
S 180.00
S 167.00
S 309.00
S 86.00
S 95.00
S 252.00
S 88.00
S 179.00
S 244.00
S 86.50
S 186.00
S 257.00
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Deposit

0.60
30.00
30.00
30.00
30.00

0.60
30.00

0.30
30.00

1.20
30.00

1.00
30.00
30.00

30.00
1.00

1.00
30.00

1.20
30.00
30.00

1.20
30.00
30.00



Hitachino Commemorative Ale
Hitachino Dai Dai
Hitachino Dai Dai
Hitachino Dai Dai

Picobrouwerij Alvinne Ingelmunster, Belgium
Cuvee Freddy

Birrificio Almond 22 Pescara, Italy
Pink IPA

Birreria Le Baladin Piozzo, Italy
Al-iksir

Al-iksir

Al-iksir

Al-iksir Jeroboam

Birrificio Loverbeer Marentino, Italy
Beerbrugna

Piccolo Birrificio Apricale (IM), Italy
Chiostro
Chiostro

Case
Case
Keg
Keg

Case

Case

Case
Keg
Keg
Case

Case

Case
Case

50.80z 4
11.20z 24
20L
30L
11.20z 24
12.70z 12
25.40z 6
30L
40.8L
101.40z 1
12.70z 6
11.20z 12
25.40z 6

Brasserie Des Franches Montagnes (BFM) Saignelégier, Switzerland

Spike & Jerome

Abbaye de Saint Bon Chien Grand Cru 2011
Sqrt 225 E Anniversaire

Sqgrt 225 E Anniversaire

Sqrt 225 E Anniversaire

Sqgrt 225 E Anniversaire

Cuvee Alex Le Rouge

Cuvee Alex Le Rouge

Cuvee Alex Le Rouge

St Engelszell , Austria
Gregorious
Gregorious
Gregorious

Trappist Giftset
Variety Pack

Benno

Benno

Benno

Case
Case
Case
Case
Keg
Keg
Case
Keg
Keg

Case
Keg
Keg
Case
Case
Case
Keg
Keg

11.20z 20
12.70z 6
11.20z 20
25.40z 6
20L
30L
11.20z 20
20L
30L
11.20z 20
20L
30L
giftbox 6
11.20z 24
11.20z 20
20L
30L
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B2 Vo B Vo Vo Sk Vo S V0 B V0 A V0

118.00

91.00
184.00
252.00

90.00

87.00

84.00
252.00
319.00

73.00

71.00

67.00
70.00

119.00

88.00
104.00

87.00
209.00
289.00
104.00
205.00
289.00

84.00
193.00
274.00

95.00
100.75

84.00
193.00
274.00
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B2 B0 Vo S Vo Tl Vo RV RV RV R 2 B Vo

B2 30 Vol Vo Vo Sk Vo SR Vo L V2 B Vo 8

1.20
30.00
30.00

1.20

0.60

0.30
30.00
30.00

0.30

0.60
0.30

1.00
0.30
1.00
0.30
30.00
30.00
1.00
30.00
30.00

1.00
30.00
30.00

1.20
1.00
30.00
30.00



Wild Beer Company, UK

Somerset Saison Keg
Somerset Saison Keg
Somerset Saison Case

Makana Meadery, Port Elizabeth, South Africa
iQhilika Dry, MSOBOMVU Case
iQhilika Dry, MSOBOMVU Case

20L

30L
11.20z 18
25.40z 6
25.40z 6

W

137.00
190.00
73.00

102.00
102.00

-

30.00
30.00
0.90

0.30
0.30



